
 
 

Preferred Suppliers for St James Enterprises 
 
Organising a wedding, party or work function can be overwhelming but there are 
plenty of wonderful suppliers and experts who can help you with every aspect of 
your day.   
 
This is a list of tried and trusted professionals recommended by St James Enterprises.   
 

Catering 
 
Goose and Berry     Hannah Martin 01628 298080  
Hello@GooseAndBerry.co.uk  www.GooseAndBerry.co.uk  
 
Vanilla Bean Events   Gareth Palmer 07808 726540  
Surrey@Vanilla-Bean.co.uk  www.Vanilla-Bean.co.uk 
 
If booking a marquee or caterer not listed above, please speak to the event manager at 
St James Enterprises before you confirm the booking.  
 
Polly’s Vintage Ice Cream Parlour  Sally and Rod 
PollysParlourSouth@gmail.com  www.Pollys-Parlour.co.uk 
 

Drinks and Bar 
 
The Lilly Mills Drinkery    Suze and Simon 
team@thelillymillsdrinkery.com  www.TheLillyMillsDrinkery.com 
 

Marquees 
 
Alexander Marquee and Event Hire Diane Hallam 01932 784445 
diane@AlexanderHire.co.uk  www.AlexanderHire.co.uk 
 
Country Tipis     Crystal  01438 900269 
Hello@countryTipis.co.uk   www.CountryTipis.co.uk  

 
Team Building / Event Company 

 
Clownfish Events     Sara Sinclair  0208 050 2080  
Hello@clownfishevents.com  www.ClownfishEvents.com  

 
Team Activity Group   Sarah Doyle  01189 402 588  
events@tag-events.com    www.tag-Events.com 
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Photographer 
 
Photography By Abi Moore  Abi Moore  07968 620835 
Abi@PhotographyByAbiMoore.com www.PhotographybyAbiMoore.com 
 
Ragdoll Photography    Rosie    07984 823123  
Hello@RagdollPhotography.co.uk www.RagdollPhotography.co.uk 
 
Gill Flett Photography   Gill Fleet  07976 763784  
Gill@GillFlett.com    www.GillFlett.com 
 
Nicola-Ann Photography   Nicola-Ann  07779 774969 
Info@NicolaAnnPhotography.com www.NicolaAnnPhotography.com 
 
Gill the Photographer   Gill Heppell  07711 947477 
GillThePhotographer@gmail.com www.GTP.Photography 
  

Florist 
 
Luxe Flowers    Natalie Hancock 01753 853 300 
Natalie@luxe-flowers.com   www.Luxe-Flowers.com 

 
Flowers in the Attic    Sharon Osborne 01784 247100 
Sales@flowersintheattic.co.uk  www.FlowersInTheAttic.co.uk 
 
The Fine Flowers Company UK Ltd Gabi Burton  07753 987719 
TheFineFlowersCo@aol.com  www.TheFineFlowersCompany.co.uk 
 

Music 
 
Pro-Found DJs    Gareth Clyde  07985 644987  
Bookings@Pro-Found-djs.co.uk  www.Pro-Found-djs.co.uk 
 
DJ       Dave Glover  07742 405190 
Dave@DJDaveGlover.co.uk   www.DJDaveGlover.co.uk 
 

Room Decoration 
 
Host With Style    Blanca & Graham 0208 241 0032  
ChairDecoration@aol.com    www.HostWithStyle.co.uk 
 
Party Lights     Kevin   07830 479202  
Kevin@PartyLights.co.uk    www.PartyLights.co.uk 
 


